Loc lansare :

Data lansarii :
Columbofil - :
Longitudine :

03h

Lol Ech
2% .06.20 24

PREDA NICOLAE VALENTIN

Concurs : 1

Distanta
c Cod columbofil: 05270 746671

Latitudine
Ceas Atomic : 22.06.24 14:04:05 GPS
Ceas BENZING : 22.06.24 14:04:05 +000
Bincronilzare : 22.06.24 14:04:05 GPS+
Por. imbarcati: 029

Nr.| Serie inel Culo|Nr.inel

, are |Senzor
001 RO 23 0973257 M DROOR0O28
002 RO 23 0973202 M DBOOBO56
003 RO 22 0714222 M DBO1TF3A5|?
004 RO 23 0973236 M DBOOBO035
005 RO 23 0973207 M DBOOB036
006 RO 23 0973204 M DBOOBOZA
007 RO 23 0973226 M DBOOA31A
008 RO 23 0973225 M DBOOA32B
009 RO 23 0973232 M DBOOBO1TR
010 RO 23 0973243 M DB0OOB045
011 RO 23 0973222 M DBCOB029
012 RO 23 0973214 M DBOOAZ2CC
013 RO 23 0973212 M DBOQOA327
‘014 RO 23 0973213 M DBOOBO3D
D15 RO 23 0973230 M DBOORBO10
016 RO 23 0973252 M DBO0OB059
017 RO 23 0973284 M DBO1F399
018 RO 22 0714263 M DBO1F39B
019 RO 23 0973201 F DBOOBO3F
020 RO 23 0973280 F DBO1F397
021 RO 23 0973283 F DBOOB0O21
022 RO 23 0973266 F DBOOAZDD
023 RO 23 0973223 F DBO1F3BC
024 RO 23 0973251 F DBOOB0O4B
025 RO 23 0973242 F DBOOBO3B
026 RO 23 0973254 F DB0O0OB0O44
027| RO 23 0973216 F DBOOA3TE
028 RO 23 0973253 F DBOOB0O71
029 RO 23 0973244 F DBOOB0O27

Data

Imbarcare
Ora

14:04:24

14:04:37

14:04:48
14:05:07
14:05:41
14:05:46
14:05:51
14:05:55
14:06:00
14:06:05
14:06:12
14:06:18
14:06:22
14:06:28
14:06:35
14:06:39
14:06:45
14:06:49
14:07:09
14:07:17
14:07:24
14:07:29

 14:07:33

14:07:37
14:07:42
14:07:46
14:07:50
14:07:55
14:07:59

Semnaturi

Crescator

P

Cod concurs

Versiune SW
Antena Club

: RO-04.34
: BENZING 48907405 SW-4.5 HW-8.0
====> BENZING EXxXxpress

: 030969

Serie ceas 251982
Autorizare : 8000A3DB
G— 2 _——a——



