

Concurs : 1
 Loc lansare : LOOECH
 Distanta :
 Data lansarii : 23.06.2024
 Cod columbofil: 05270 746671
 Columbofil : PREDA NICOLAE VALENTIN
 Latitudine :
 Longitudine :
 Ceas Atomic : 22.06.24 14:04:05 GPS
 Ceas BENZING : 22.06.24 14:04:05 +000
 Sincronizare : 22.06.24 14:04:05 GPS+03h
 Por. imbarcati: 029

Nr.	Serie inel	Culo are	Nr.inel Senzor	Imbarcare Data Ora	Observatii
001	RO 23 0973257	M	DB00B028	22.06 14:04:24	030
002	RO 23 0973202	M	DB00B056	22.06 14:04:37	005
003	RO 22 0714222	M	DB01F3A5	22.06 14:04:48	001
004	RO 23 0973236	M	DB00B035	22.06 14:05:07	020
005	RO 23 0973207	M	DB00B036	22.06 14:05:41	007
006	RO 23 0973204	M	DB00B02A	22.06 14:05:46	006
007	RO 23 0973226	M	DB00A31A	22.06 14:05:51	016
008	RO 23 0973225	M	DB00A32B	22.06 14:05:55	015
009	RO 23 0973232	M	DB00B01B	22.06 14:06:00	019
010	RO 23 0973243	M	DB00B045	22.06 14:06:05	022
011	RO 23 0973222	M	DB00B029	22.06 14:06:12	013
012	RO 23 0973214	M	DB00A2CC	22.06 14:06:18	010
013	RO 23 0973212	M	DB00A327	22.06 14:06:22	008
014	RO 23 0973213	M	DB00B03D	22.06 14:06:28	009
015	RO 23 0973230	M	DB00B010	22.06 14:06:35	018
016	RO 23 0973252	M	DB00B059	22.06 14:06:39	026
017	RO 23 0973284	M	DB01F399	22.06 14:06:45	040
018	RO 22 0714263	M	DB01F39B	22.06 14:06:49	003
019	RO 23 0973201	F	DB00B03F	22.06 14:07:09	004
020	RO 23 0973280	F	DB01F397	22.06 14:07:17	037
021	RO 23 0973283	F	DB00B021	22.06 14:07:24	039
022	RO 23 0973266	F	DB00A2DD	22.06 14:07:29	031
023	RO 23 0973223	F	DB01F3BC	22.06 14:07:33	014
024	RO 23 0973251	F	DB00B04B	22.06 14:07:37	025
025	RO 23 0973242	F	DB00B03B	22.06 14:07:42	021
026	RO 23 0973254	F	DB00B044	22.06 14:07:46	028
027	RO 23 0973216	F	DB00A31E	22.06 14:07:50	011
028	RO 23 0973253	F	DB00B071	22.06 14:07:55	027
029	RO 23 0973244	F	DB00B027	22.06 14:07:59	023

FILIPOIUM
 OMEAI
 POPAN



Semnaturi : Crescator
 Comisia control Imbarcare/Desigilare

Versiune SW : RO-04.34 Cod concurs : 030969 Serie ceas : 251982
 Antena Club : BENZING 48907405 SW-4.5 HW-8.0 Autorizare : 8000A3DB
 ==> B E N Z I N G E x p r e s s G 2 <==